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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

12

ZAFAR IQBAL 

QURRA TUL AIN 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN LATIF 

MUHAMMAD DAAIL RAI 

MUHAMMAD ASAD SALEEM 

AAMIR FAROOQ 

QURRAT- UL- AIN IMRAN
(Selected Against Women
Quota)

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHEEN

ABDUL LATIF

JAVAID AKHTAR JAVAID

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RANA LIAQAT ALI

IMRAN NADEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

59000055

59000039

59000097

59000333

59000338

59000207

59000425

KASUR

KASUR

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR HORTICULTURE    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (PARKS & HORT

7 Case #  65E2022

7

8

9

10

11

13

SHEHR YAR 

YASIR MAJEED 

SHAUKAT HUSSAIN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JABBAR
ANSARI 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

AHTESHAM MAJID (Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD ALTAF KHAN

ABDUL MAJEED

ALLAH DITTAH

MUHAMMAD LIAQAT ALI ANSARI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

EHSAN RASOOL

1

2

3

4

5

6

59000421

59000007

59000105

59000028

59000137

59000492

KHANEWAL

KASUR

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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ASSISTANT DIRECTOR HORTICULTURE    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (PARKS & HORT
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

KHUBAIB-UL-HASSAN TARIQ 

SABA FATIMA 

BILAL AKRAM 

TAIMUR BASHIR 

TEHREEM HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR AHSAN 

MUNEEB UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

SAMI UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB HAMEED 

AHMAD FRAZ 

EHSAN DIN 

TARIQ MAHMOOD

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

BASHIR AHMAD

MEHMOOD UL  HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZIA UR REHMAN

ABDUL HAMEED

FAQEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD DIN

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

59000394

59000107

59000098

59000081

59000157

59000339

59000062

59000369

59000089

59000332

59000453

59000022

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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ASSISTANT DIRECTOR HORTICULTURE    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (PARKS & HORT

7 Case #  65E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN 

ISHTIAQ AHMAD 

ASMA NOREEN 

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

19

20

21

59000013

59000253

59000255

LODHRAN

KASUR

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


